Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA
Contributions
Aug-18

Group Contributions

Saturday Early Bird

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
20 Mile Stand Group

Father Bill's Group

Came to and Believe AM

Off The Wall Group

Greenbhills Discussion Group
Twelve Steppers Group

Loveland Gratitude Discussion
The Bank Group

Kenwood High Noon

Goshen Open Discussion

AtoZ Group

Kenwood High Noon

Mt. Moriah Spiritual Tuneup Meeting
12 Steppers - Off the Wall Groups
20 Mile Stand BBD Thursday
district 1

More About Alcoholism

Serenity Sisters

Lebanon 12&12 Group

district 1

White Oak Brunch

$621.04
$ 40.20
$200.00
$186.60
$288.00
$ 80.00
$120.00
$160.00
$426.60
$173.40
S 81.86
$ 60.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$135.60
$ 40.00
$424.00
S 336
$ 77.00
$300.00
$ 25.00
S 6.54
$120.00

Fellowship of the Spirit

Downtown Sunday Speaker/Disc.
Downtown Sunday Speaker/Disc.
Mariemont Day

We Care Group

Glenmore Monday Night Group
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Total for Group Contributions
Radio Contributions

The Bank Group

Kenwood High Noon

We Care Group

Total for Radio Contributions
Corrections Literature

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Kenwood High Noon

Fairfield Breakfast Group

We Care Group

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Total for Corrections Literature
Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions
Total for Individual Contributions
Total for Intergroup

Total for Contributions



60.00
60.00
100.00
278.98
60.00
42.00
4,210.18
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20.00
10.00
10.00
40.00
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24.00
10.00
153.00
40.00
44.00
271.00
165.00
6.00
61.00
4,753.18
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